
List of elders of groups of the department "TЕ and LS"  

for 2021-2022 academic year, 

1 semester 

 

 
№ Facult

y 

Group Number 

of 

students 

Curator Full name of the 

headman 

Contact number 

1 TRF Log-20-2,  

Log-20-2с 

18/3 Sungatollakyzy 

Aidana 

Andrei 

Andreevich 

Volokontsev 

87770729020 

avolokoncev@mail.ru 

2 TRF Log-19-1к 6 Dyusenbayev 

Ermek 

Shu'inshibekuly 

Aitkul Aruzhan 

Asylkyzy 

87059506478 

87473134849 

Aitkulova7777@mail.ru 

3 TRF Log-19-2 22 Ishchenko 

Alexander 

Petrovich 

Papova Darya 

Nikolaevna 

87074216658 

Dasha.2013.00.0053@gmail.com 

4 TRF Log-19-2с 7 Maulenova Asel 

Manatovna 

Amangeldy 

Ayaulym 

Amangeldykyzy 

+77715296579 

lady.amangeldy@inbox.ru 

5 TRF Log-18-2 26 Turdybekov 

Madiyar 

Kalkamanovich 

Fedorova Maria 

Sergeevna 

87475649578 

mashaa.27@mail.ru 

6 TRF ТТ-21-2 8 Zhunusbekova 

Zhanar 

Zhumashevna 

Khaimin Dmitry 

Evgenievich 

77753105469 

dadima10prostocap@gmail.com 

7 TRF ТТ-21-1с  4 Zhailaubekov 

Medet 

Akmolayevich 

Dzhankeeva 

Aisholpan 

Salamatovna 

87051462507 

adzhankeeva@inbox.ru 

8 TRF ТТ-21-2с  10 Kyzylbaeva Elvira 

Zhanabekovna 

Timoshenko I.M. +77056347104 

7.td291115@gmail.com 

9 TRF ТТ-20-1  

ТТ-20-1с  

19/3 Anbiev Ernur 

Zheksenbievich 

Beissenbinov 

Madiyar 

Akanovich 

+77028962608 

madik.03@inbox.ru 

10 TRF ТТ-20-2 13 Kutienko Sergey 

Yurievich 

Basebekov 

Razmat 

Ramazanovich 

+7(778)902-84-07  

razmat666@mail.ru 

11 TRF ТТ-19-1к 20 Zhumabekov Aidar 

Temirgalievich 

Kaziskhan Ayim 87768227613 

Aiymkaziskhan@gmail.com 

12 TRF ТТ-19-2 19 Pak Igor 

Anatolyevich 

Balatsky Ilya 

Vladimirovich 

87073025571 

Ilya.build@gmail.com 

13 TRF ТТ-19-1ск 11 Zharkenov 

Nursultan 

Balgaevich vna 

Kyzylbayev Dias 87001515165 

Dias.kyzylbayev@mail.ru 

14 TRF ТТ-19-2с 8 Mukhtarov Talgat 

Madievich 

Naumovich Oleg 

Dmitrievich 

87083531147 

oleg.npaumovich@mail.ru 

15 TRF ТТ-18-1к 15 Karsakova Akbope 

Zholayevna 

Zhenis Azhar 

Dumankyzy 

87771094050 

Azhar.zhenis@list.ru 

16 TRF ТТ-18-2к 16 Seitov Ruslan 

Mukhtarovich 

Nygan Sayazhan 87715447465 

nsayazhan@inbox.ru 

17 TRF ТТ-18-3 19 Amangeldiev 

Nariman Yeseyuly 

Andrei 

Andreevich 

Volokontsev 

87715411541 

Msk-00@bk.ru 

 

Head of the Department Kabikenov S.Zh. 


